

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

Department : GOVERNORS OFFICE- OGAR	PR No. _____	Date : August 9, 2022
Section :	SAI No. _____	Date : _____
	ALOBS NO. _____	Date : _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
CARPENTRY WORKS					
1	22.00	sheet	Marine Plywood 1/4"x4'x8'	620.00	P 13,640.00
2	40.00	pc	S4S Armor Wood 2'x2'x10'	382.20	P 15,288.00
3	1.00	set	Door Jamb 4'x6'	2,990.00	P 2,990.00
4	2.00	pc	Panel Door 2.10mx1.00m	6,500.00	P 13,000.00
5	3.00	kg	Finishing Nails #2	112.00	P 336.00
6	2.00	kg	Finishing Nails #2' 1/2"	112.00	P 224.00
7	1.00	kg	Finishing Nails #3	80.00	P 80.00
8	1.00	kg	Finishing Nails #1	120.00	P 120.00
9	4.00	pair	Hinges 3'x3' Heavy Duty	365.40	P 1,461.60
10	1.00	set	Door Knob	868.00	P 868.00
11	3.00	gal	Gloss Latex White	980.00	P 2,940.00
12	5.00	pck	Tox 6 20's	160.00	P 800.00
13	1.00	pc	Hacksaw Blade	60.00	P 60.00
14	3.00	pc	Drill Bit Mosonry Max Sell 6.5m	130.00	P 390.00
15	1.00	pc	Boscal Co-cobolt Drill Bit	135.00	P 135.00
16	1.00	pc	Powercraft Flat Bit 3/4"	140.00	P 140.00
17	2.00	pck	TEXSCREW For Wood 12'x25' (1/4"kg)	140.00	P 280.00
18	2.00	pck	TEXSCREW For Wood 12'x65' (1/4"kg)	80.00	P 160.00
19	1.00	pc	Drill Flat Bit 1/2"	120.00	P 120.00
20	3.00	lit.	Body Filler w/ Hardener	450.00	P 1,350.00
21	4.00	pc	Putty Knife	14.00	P 56.00
22	3.00	pc	Paint Brush #4	135.00	P 405.00
23	3.00	gal	BS Acrytex Primer	1,350.00	P 4,050.00
24	1.00	gal	Paint Choc. Brown	1,250.00	P 1,250.00
25	1.00	gal	BS Acrytex Reduce	695.00	P 695.00
26	4.00	pc	Paint Brush #7	120.00	P 480.00
27	4.00	pc	Paint Brush #3	125.00	P 500.00
28	1.00	gal	Paint Thinner	575.00	P 575.00
29	4.00	btl.	Sanding Sealer	118.00	P 472.00
30	5.00	btl.	Clear Gloss G.I.Paint	110.00	P 550.00
31	2.00	btl.	Loquer Thinner	83.50	P 167.00
32	2.00	pc	Paint Tray	85.00	P 170.00
33	4.00	gal	Acrytex Topcoat Gloss #1710	1,384.60	P 5,538.40
34	3.00	pc	Sandpaper #110	26.60	P 79.80
35	8.00	pc	Sandpaper #120	26.60	P 212.80
36	1.00	can	LTC Lamp Black 1/4"	65.00	P 65.00
37	1.00	can	LTC Venetian Red 1/4"	70.00	P 70.00
38	1.00	can	LTC RAW Siena 1/4"	72.00	P 72.00
39	1.00	ltr	Hardener w/ cream body filler	468.90	P 468.90
40	3.00	pc	Lumber 2'x2'x8'	350.00	P 1,050.00
41	4.00	pc	Lumber 2'x6'x8' S4S	1,100.00	P 4,400.00
42	1.00	pc	Door Knob	1,350.00	P 1,350.00
43	4.00	pair	Hinces 3'x3'	195.00	P 780.00
44	3.00	roll	Duct Tape 2"	320.00	P 960.00
45	12.00	pc	Extention Wire 3 gang (5meters)	392.00	P 4,704.00
46	2.00	pc	Door Knob	1,100.00	P 2,200.00
47	8.00	pc	Extention Wire 3 gang White	350.00	P 2,800.00
48	2.00	roll	3M Mounting Tape Troll	425.00	P 850.00
49	1.00	pck	Drill flat bit 1/8	148.50	P 148.50